Bilingual National 

Servant

Bilingual National 

Servant

Research Projects:

Faculty  Year of Sanction Funding Agency Status of Projects Amount

Dr. Ratnesh Kumar 
Yadav

April, 2024 I n d i a n  S o c i a l 

Science Research 

Council ICSSR

Ongoing is 

ongoing

2900000/-
Twenty Nine 

Lakh

Sankalay

(â´·¤ËØ)

Department of English

The Department of English, instituted in July 2011, envisions becoming a center of academic excellence 

in English Literature by integrating contemporary literary theories, interdisciplinary approaches, and